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Upland Farming for Net Zero – January 2026 - Cumbria
Course starts: 	Monday 12th January 2026
Course duration: 5 weeks, part-time. 

The course is taught via a series of online evening sessions, two afternoons in-person workshops at University of Cumbria’s Ambleside Campus, and two half-day farm visits. For farm visits the group will meet at the farms. Travel is not included, personal transport will be required. Joining instructions will be issued by email prior to week 1. 
	Week
	Date
	Session Time
	Location

	Week 1
	Monday 12th January
	7pm
	-
	8pm
	Online

	
	Thursday 15th January
	1pm
	-
	4:30pm
	In person at Ambleside Campus

	
	Friday 16th January
	10am
	-
	2pm
	Farm Visit, Kinniside

	Week 2
	Monday 19th January
	7pm
	-
	8pm
	Online

	
	Wednesday 21st January
	4pm
	-
	5pm
	Online

	
	Thursday 22nd January
	7pm
	-
	8pm
	Online, optional drop-in

	Week 3
	Monday 26th January
	7pm
	-
	8pm
	Online

	
	Wednesday 28th January
	4pm
	-
	5pm
	Online

	
	Thursday 29th January
	7pm
	-
	8pm
	Online, optional drop-in

	Week 4
	Thursday 5th February
	1pm
	-
	4:30pm
	In person at Ambleside Campus

	
	Friday 6th February
	10am
	-
	2pm
	In person Farm Visit, Mungrisdale

	Week 5
	Monday 9th February
	4pm
	-
	5pm
	Online

	
	Thursday 12th February
	7pm
	-
	8pm
	Online

	
	Friday 13th February
	7pm
	-
	8pm
	Online, optional drop-in

	Complete a relevant assessed task independently. Assessment submission date is TBC.
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